

## Title

### Botulinum toxin injections - cervical dystonia

---

Reference Number: RDF2400-24

Date of Response: 26/03/24

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response(s) below:

*Q1) How many patients are currently receiving botulinum toxin injections for cervical dystonia?*

Answer: 60.

*Q2) How many medical professionals currently administer the botulinum toxin injections?*

Answer: 4.

*Q3) What is the current average frequency between injections of botulinum toxin?*

Answer: 3 months.

*Q4) Are there any current delays to patient's regular botulinum toxin injections? If so, by how many weeks?*

Answer: No delays.